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S376 - Prague Hi-Vis Executive Vest
Collection: Vest-Port

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 124g
Inner Pack: 10

Outer Carton: 60

Product information

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest is lightweight and practical
with multiple pockets. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards
compliment this unique garment. With many companies and their
operatives now using combinations of hi-visibility orange and yellow fabrics
together, this contrasting style is the perfect choice.

Vest-Port

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the
work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design,
which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

(27-Aug-2025)

Features

- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card
display

- Chest pockets

- Two lower patch pockets

- 2 Side pockets

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Front zip opening for easy access

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- ID card holder for ID card display

- Phone and pen holder pocket
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S376 - Prague Hi-Vis Executive Vest
Commodity Code: 6110309100
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Test House

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH) (Notified Body No.: 0534)
Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Contact: Marion Pfeiler

Cert No: VN605 152355

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S376YORXS
S376YORS
S376YORM
S376YORL
S376YORXL
S376YORXXL
S376YORXXXL
S376YOR4XL
S376YOR5XL

(27-Aug-2025)

Colour

Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange
Yellow/Orange

Yellow/Orange

Yellow/Orange

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.2200
0.2440
0.2520
0.2520
0.2400
0.2200
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0705
0.0705

EAN13

5036108512928
5036108153152
5036108153169
5036108153176
5036108153183
5036108153190
5036108153206
5036108512935
5036108512942

GTIN/DUN14

15036108998019
15036108647139
15036108647122
15036108647115
15036108647146
15036108647153
15036108647160
15036108998026
15036108998033




