## **PORTWEST**®



## S376 - Prague Hi-Vis Executive Vest

**Collection:** Vest-Port **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp Knit, 124g

Inner Pack: 10 Outer Carton: 60

### **Product information**

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest is lightweight and practical with multiple pockets. A clear ID pocket for security passes and cards compliment this unique garment. With many companies and their operatives now using combinations of hi-visibility orange and yellow fabrics together, this contrasting style is the perfect choice.

#### **Vest-Port**

The Vest-Port  $^{\text{\tiny TM}}$  extensive range of vests covers the varied demands of the work environment from core styles to the revolutionary "Executive" design, which is now available in both summer and winter weights.

## **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

## **Standards**

EN ISO 20471 Class 2



### **Features**

- Dual ID holder allows use of both portrait and landscape ID card display
- Chest pockets
- Two lower patch pockets
- 2 Side pockets
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- Front zip opening for easy access
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- · Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- ID card holder for ID card display
- Phone and pen holder pocket

# **PORTWEST**



S376 - Prague Hi-Vis Executive Vest Commodity Code: 6110309100

### **Test House**

OETI (Institut fuer Oekologie, Technik und Innovation GmbH) (Notified Body No.: 0534)

Sebenhirtenstrasse 12A

1230, Austria

Contact: Marion Pfeiler Cert No: VN605 152355

**Wash Care** 

A MAX ₩ 50x ₩

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S376YORXS	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108512928	15036108998019
S376YORS	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2200	0.0661	5036108153152	15036108647139
S376YORM	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2440	0.0661	5036108153169	15036108647122
S376YORL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2520	0.0661	5036108153176	15036108647115
S376YORXL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2520	0.0661	5036108153183	15036108647146
S376YORXXL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2400	0.0661	5036108153190	15036108647153
S376YORXXXL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.2200	0.0661	5036108153206	15036108647160
S376YOR4XL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0705	5036108512935	15036108998026
S376YOR5XL	Yellow/Orange	58.0	38.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0705	5036108512942	15036108998033